116 www.ptintl.com24/7 Sales: 704-588-1091 │ Toll-Free: 800-763-4434
Light Duty 2-Bolt Flange
UFL 000 PTI Series
Extra Narrow Width Eccentric Collar Lock
Rustproof zinc alloy housings.
Bearings are high carbon chromium bearing steel.
Part No.
Shaft Size
d Dimensions  - (mm) Bolt Size
mm
Bearing
No.
Housing
No.
Wt.
kg
mm in A E I G B S D Z L N W
UFL000-10MM 10 — 60 45 5.5 5.5 11.5 7 36 19 17.5 4 17 M 6 U000-10MM FL000 0.1
UFL001-12MM 12 — 63 48 5.5 5.5 11.5 7 38 19 17.5 4 19 M 6 U001-12MM FL001 0.1
UFL002-15MM 15 — 67 53 6.5 6.5 13 7 42 20.5 18.5 4.5 22 M 6 U002-15MM FL002 0.1
UFL003-17MM 17 — 71 56 7 7 14 7 46 22.5 20.5 5 25 M 6 U003-17MM FL003 0.2
UFL004-20MM 20 — 90 71 8 8 16 10 55 26.5 24.5 6 30 M 8 U004-20MM
FL004 0.2
UFL004-12 3/4 U004-12
UFL005-25MM 25 — 95 75 8 8 16 10 60 27.5 25.5 6 36 M 8 U005-25MM
FL005 0.2
UFL005-16 1 U005-16
UFL006-30MM 30 — 112 85 9 9 18 13 70 29 26.5 6.5 42 M 10 U006-30MM FL006 0.3
KFL 000 PTI Series
Extra Narrow Width Set Screw Lock
Rustproof zinc alloy housings.
Bearings are high carbon chromium bearing steel.
Standard
Part No.
Corrosion
Resistant
Part No.
Shaft
d Dimensions   (mm) Bolt
Size
mm
Standard
Bearing
No.
Stainless
Bearing No.
Hsg
No.
Wt.
kg
mm in A E I G B S D Z L N
KFL000-10MM KFL000-10MM-CR 10 — 60 45 5.5 5.5 11.5 7 36 15.5 14 4 M 6 K000-10MM K000-10MM-CR FL000 0.1
KFL001-12MM KFL001-12MM-CR 12 — 63 48 5.5 5.5 11.5 7 38 16 14.5 4 M 6 K001-12MM K001-12MM-CR FL001 0.1
KFL002-15MM KFL002-15MM-CR 15 — 67 53 6.5 6.5 13 7 42 18.6 16.5 4.5 M 6 K002-15MM K002-15MM-CR FL002 0.1
KFL003-17MM KFL003-17MM-CR 17 — 71 56 7 7 14 7 46 19.5 17.5 5 M 6 K003-17MM K003-17MM-CR FL003 0.2
KFL004-20MM KFL004-20MM-CR 20 — 90 71 8 8 16 10 55 23 21 6 M 8 K004-20MM K004-20MM-CR
FL004 0.2
KFL004-12 KFL004-12-CR 3/4 K004-12 K004-12-CR
KFL005-25MM KFL005-25MM-CR 25 — 95 75 8 8 16 10 60 24.5 22.5 6 M 8 K005-25MM K005-25MM-CR
FL005 0.2
KFL005-16 KFL005-16-CR 1 K005-16 K005-16-CR
KFL006-30MM KFL006-30MM-CR 30 — 112 85 9 9 18 13 70 27 24.5 6.5 M 10 K006-30MM K006-30MM-CR FL006 0.3
Corrosion Resistant
Plated Housing &
Stainless Steel Insert
also available.  Add